Upper age limit relaxable in case of persons already in employment 
of SKUAST-Kashmir

Date of Commencement of 
Online Application Forms

10.01.2026 (10: 00 AM)

Last date of submission of 
Online Application Forms

31.01.2026 (11:59 PM)

Application Fee Rs. 2000/- (two thousand only) per application.
Rs. 1500/- (One thousand five hundred only) for reserved 
categories 
(Fee can be paid only through Net Banking, Credit and Debit Card)

Mode of Application Online Applications through University www.skuastkashmir.ac.in 

V.	   Submission of Application Forms:

i.	 After filling-up of Online Application Form, the Candidates are required to take print-out of the